
Massachusetts Chapter of the International Association of Assessing Officers 

CAE • RES • CMS • PPS • AAS IAAO Professional Designations 

Membership Dues 
Please make copies of this form for additional members in your office. 

Calendar Year 2025 

Member Name: Title: 

Jurisdiction or Company: 

Mailing Address:   

Alternate Mailing Address: 

FID # 04-3311850 

Telephone Number:   

E-mail:   

IAAO Membership # 

Annual Dues $25.00 per person 

Make checks payable to: MASS Chapter of IAAO, Inc. 

**********PLEASE NOTE NEW MAILING ADDRESS********** 

Mass Chapter of IAAO, Inc. 

c/o Teri Gonsalves, Treasurer 

Assessor’s Office 

Town of Millis 

900 Main Street 

Millis, MA  02054 

Any questions: 

Eric Henderson, MAA CAE President ehenderson@natickma.org 

Ellen Brideau, MAA Vice President EBrideau@lowellma.gov 

Teri Gonsalves, MAA Treasurer tgonsalves@millisma.gov 

Megan Foster, MAA Secretary mfoster@grotonma.gov 

Jason DiScipio, RMA MAA Immediate Past President prin.assessor@townofnewbury.org 

Karen Rassias, MAA  Membership Outreach  krassias@wilmingtonma.gov 

Sarah MacLellan, MAA Education Coordinator  smaclellan@cityofmelrose.org 

John Connolly, MAA Committee Member jconnolly@cityofwoburn.com 
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